
Important Dates & Events 
  

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 – Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 2nd September – INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd September – INSET Day 

Wednesday 4th September – Key Stage 2 Return to School 

Thursday 5th September – Key Stage 3 Return to School 

Friday 6th September – Key Stage 4 Return to School 

Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November – Half Term 

Monday 4th November – All students return to School 

Friday 29th November – INSET Day 

Friday 20th December – End of Term (13:45 finish) 

 

Spring Term 2025 
 

Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 

Monday 6th January – All students Return to School 

Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February – Half Term 

Monday 24 February – All students Return to School 

Friday 28th March – INSET Day 

Friday 4 April – End of Term (13:45 finish) 

 

Summer Term 2025 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd April – All students Return to School 

Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May – Half Term 

Monday 2nd June – INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd June – All students Return to School 

Friday 18th July – End of Term (13:45 finish) 

Monday 21st July – Transition Day (new students only) 

Tuesday 22nd July – Transition Day (new students only) 

 

INSET Days 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 29th November 2024 

Friday 28th March 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

 



Important Dates & Events 
  

 

 

Transition Days 
 

Monday 21st July 2025 – New students only 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 – New students only 

 

Focus Weeks 
 

Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2024 Community/WRL KS4 

Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 2025 - B&E/ WRL KS4 

Monday 14th July 2025 – Friday 18th July 2025 - Healthy Lifestyles/WRL KS4 

 

Parents Evenings 
Thursday 26th September 2024 – Presentation Evening 

Thursday 30th January 2025 – Online Consultation 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 – Summer BBQ 

 
 

Other Important Dates 
Wednesday 18th September 2024 – Immunisations – Year 8 HPV 

Wednesday 18th September 2024 – Immunisations – Year 9 Td/IPV & MenACWY – Teenage Booster 

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 – Influenza Nasal Vaccination Year 4 – 11 
 


